Racletteschiessen
Schiitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Einzelrangliste
16.10.2015 - 18.10.2015

Gruppenwettkampf - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Streule René
Kamm Christoph
Eggenberger Simon
Kolb Oskar

Miiller Oliver

Naef Fabienne
Lépfe Manfred
Rusch Bruno
Graf Christian
Inauen Manuel Ramon
Ulmann Bruno
Ziillig Jirg

Abler Ingmar
Signer Franz jun
Zihimann Urs
Indergand Ruedi
Truniger Pirmin
Schelling Raphael
Stachel Josef
Schmid Armin
Miiggler Hans
Brack Philipp
Wetter Patrick
Rusch Markus
Walser Lukas
Stahli Urs

Berger Urs
Reutegger Sandro
Koster Emil
Biichler Urs

Grob Christian
Staheli Christian
Fontanive Claudio
Manser Hans

Neff Reto

Schalch Ambros
Hasler Josef
Wessner Marcel
Schmid David
Berger Thomas
Manser Albert
Mader Paul
Knupp Rolf

Alber Jonas
Ebneter Josef
Kezmann Paul
Schmid Hansmartin
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1957 S
1956 S
1978 E
1951V
1961 S
1991 E
1962 S
1970 E
1986 E
1987 E
1953 V
1989 E
1962 S
1979 E
1955V
1958 S
1977 E
1993 E
1948 V
1961 S
1946 V
1964 S
1984 E
1988 E
1989 E
1964 S
1968 S
1996 J
1959 S
1967 S
1965 S
1968 S
1947 V
1953 V
1963 S
1976 E
1943 SV
1985 E
1993 E
1992 E
1951V
1956 S
1969 S
1994 E
1960 S
1945 SV
1977 E

Verein

Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellscha
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gossau, Sportschitzen

Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenve
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenve
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenve
Niederburen, Militarschiitzenverein
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederburen, Militarschiitzenverein
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschafl
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschiitzen
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberuzwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengese
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellsch:
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengest
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenve
Quinten, Militarschiitzenverein
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
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Std
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89
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92
88
97
98
95
99
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99
95
85
94
94
92
96
95
100
90
97
94
95
93
90

Punkte

97 929
98 98
98 98
97 98
97 98
94 98
91 98
98 97
98 97
98 97
96 97
96 97
95 97
95 97
94 97
94 97
93 97
93 97
100 96
100 96
99 96
99 96
99 96
99 96
99 96
98 96
98 96
97 96
97 96
97 96
96 96
96 96
95 96
95 96
95 96
94 96
93 96
92 96
92 96
85 96
100 95
100 95
100 95
100 95
99 95
98 95
98 95
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
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77
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Nauer Fridolin
Hofer Andreas
Rutz Thomas
Steinmann Florian
Looser Peter
Manser Karl
Breitenmoser Georg
Wildi Mark
Schwitter Daniel
Hauser Alfred
Gloor Sascha
Speck Emil

Speck Markus
Schneider Benny
Manser Christian
Gamperle Kevin
Sonderegger Viktor
Sulser Jon

Probst Richard
Rusch Sepp
Freimiiller Ernst
Graf Hansruedi
Breitenmoser Reto
Stettler Reto

Roth Beat

Graf Stefan
Schudel Reto
Straub Martin
Tinner Hans
Rohner Werner
Streule Martin
Meier Martin

Marolf Werner
Gander Thomas
Niederhauser Werner
Gehrig Arnold
Brauchli Kilian
Keller Horst
Baumann Oswin
Fritsche René
Niiesch Walter
Gemperle Patrick
Beerle Patrick
Hausamann Andreas
Sonderegger Niklaus
Ramseier Markus
Hasler Fritz
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1959 S
1965 S
1979 E
1992 E
1948 V
1958 S
1959 S
1968 S
1990 E
1942 SV
1976 E
1954 V
1976 E
1961 S
1983 E
1987 E
1962 S
1969 S
1985 E
1963 S
1964 S
1967 S
1982 E
1987 E
1952V
1970 E
1977 E
1991 E
1938 SV
1965 S
1990 E
1963 S
1953 V
1992 E
1950 V
1951V
1989 E
1969 S
1945 SV
1962 S
1941 SV
1973 E
1974 E
1944 SV
1953 V
1964 S
1940 SV

Verein

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellsch:
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengest
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenve
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschafl
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschafl
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengese
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschiitzen
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Oberuzwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Niederburen, Militarschiitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschiitzen
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengest
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schiitzenge
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Herisau-Séage, Schiitzengesellsche
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengest
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Jonschwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Niederburen, Militarschiitzenverein
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen
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93
91
96
96
95
100
96
97
93
99
95
95
96
95
94
95
95
98
97
100
96
96
99
98
96
93
97
96
93
97
85
97
100
92
87
88
97
96
100
84
91
92
100
92
89
89
96

Punkte

97 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
94 95
94 95
93 95
93 95
92 95
92 95
92 95
100 94
99 94
99 94
98 94
98 94
98 94
98 94
97 94
96 94
96 94
95 94
95 94
94 94
94 94
94 94
93 94
92 94
92 94
91 94
90 94
89 94
86 94
100 93
100 93
99 93
99 93
99 93
98 93
98 93
98 93
97 93
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95

96

97

98

99

100
101

102
103
104
105
106
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109
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Teilnehmer

Bosch Heini
Tschann Mathias
Schroeter Pascal
Reinhart Ueli
Manser Fridolin
Rusch Hans

Rid Daniel

Frick Christoph
Wagner Albert
Engesser Thomas
Heuberger Christoph
Truniger Martin
Reutegger Hansueli
Krapf Walter
Conrad Hans-Peter
Kuonen Josy

Keller David
Cavalleri Sandro
Merz Stefan

Morf Stephan
Schétti Tamara
Lépfe Philip

Wickli Rudolf

Morf Daniela
Kiinzler Hans
Eigenmann Mathias
Graf Victor

Wild Andreas
Streule Gabriel
Schelling Andreas
Felix Michael
Knupp Rita
Haltmeier Guido
Vollenweider Josef
Schiirpf Viktor
Schénenberger Ursula
Bingesser Thomas
Klaus Pius

Thiir Peter

Frei Bruno
Knechtle Martin
Steinmann Christian
Kittel August
Bihler Kurt
Bischof Fredy
Mader Max

Frei Josef
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1936 SV
1985 E
1936 SV
1959 S
1950 V
1955V
1977 E
1987 E
1963 S
1969 S
1987 E
1965 S
1966 S
1942 SV
1961 S
1963 S
1967 S
1972 E
1985 E
1970 E
1991 E
1994 E
1971 E
1970 E
1959 S
1995 J
1967 S
1962 S
1994 E
1989 E
1978 E
1971 E
1954 V
1955V
1954 V
1956 S
1966 S
1983 E
1954 V
1977 E
1976 E
1962 S
1946 V
1950 V
1962 S
1960 S
1953 V

Verein

Ebnat-Kappel, Schitzenverein
Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschiitzen
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberuzwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Niederburen, Militarschiitzenverein
Niederburen, Militarschiitzenverein
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen
Andwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschafl
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Andwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengest
Schoénholzerswilen, Schitzen
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengest
Heiden, Feldschiitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschafl
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengese
Oberbtiren-Niederwil, Militarschitz
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesells
Oberbtiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitz
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Niederbulren, Militarschiitzenverein
Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellscha
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
92 96 93
94 96 93
92 95 93
90 95 93
81 94 93
100 94 93
87 94 93
86 94 93
99 93 93
98 93 93
85 93 93
87 92 93
89 92 93
92 91 93
91 91 93
90 91 93
94 91 93
89 91 93
90 91 93
96 90 93
92 89 93
94 88 93
94 85 93
91 83 93
95 100 92
95 99 92
91 99 92
94 98 92
90 98 92
94 97 92
92 96 92
89 95 92
94 94 92
96 94 92
89 93 92
93 91 92
95 91 92
83 90 92
95 89 92
92 100 91
85 99 91
95 97 91
78 95 91
82 94 91
89 94 91
89 92 91
95 90 91
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142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Teilnehmer

Maurer Kurt

Hauri Patrick
Meile August
Haag Franz
Schmid Sascha
Gmiir Kurt
Hermann Paul
Geel Sven

Mayer Philipp
Vetsch Andreas
Sonderegger Kurt
Marti Werner
Marolf Sandra
Messerli Richard
Mittelholzer Bruno
Frei Christoph
Rohner Ruth
Rusch Heinz
Scherrer Stefan
Naef Silvan
Lattmann Erich
Niedermann Martin
Furgler Flavio
Aerne Christine
Halg Andreas
Réass Emil
Steimer Horst
Diem Hansueli
Rass Sepp

Eberle Raffael
Inauen Josef
Gremlich Thomas
Griinenfelder Daniel
Marzari Lorenzo
Schiess Martin
Koenig Roger
Maag René
Michel Oskar
Schwager Kilian
Fisch Karl
Freimiller Marcel
Bamert Hanspeter
Sutter Daniel
Meister Jiirg
Haag Johann
Scherrer René
Rusch Beat
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1951V
1983 E
1946 V
1951V
1996 J
1958 S
1936 SV
1988 E
1994 E
1942 SV
1967 S
1952V
1970 E
1946 V
1964 S
1964 S
1971 E
1966 S
1981 E
1954 V
1969 S
1947 V
1993 E
1994 E
1949 V
1955V
1939 SV
1969 S
1966 S
1987 E
1941 SV
1968 S
1977 E
1957 S
1959 S
1962 S
1959 S
1945 SV
1972 E
1968 S
1990 E
1962 S
1977 E
1982 E
1962 S
1958 S
1985 E

Verein

Horn, Schitzenverein
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzeng:
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Marwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengest
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschafl
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Thurtal, Schitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Herisau-Séage, Schiitzengesellsche
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellscha
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Oberbiiren-Niederwil, Militarschtitz
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Herisau-Sage, Schiitzengesellsche
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschiitzen
Oberbtiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitz
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Krummbach-Hemberg, Sportschiit
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellsch:
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengest
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschafl
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellscha
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schoénholzerswilen, Schitzen
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschafl
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschiitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein
Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Merishausen, Schiitzenverein
Orechbdel, Schitzenverein
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Herisau-Sage, Schiitzengesellsche
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Spg
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Std
Fw
Std
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Std
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Fw
Std
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Std
Std
Std
Fw
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
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Std
Std

98
92
87
100
92
96
95
91
92
86
92
91
95
90
93
90
90
88
90
95
95
88
90
87
93
89
89
77
89
91
76
89
85
87
91
88
90
87
90
93
89
83
88
85
91
98
86

Punkte

89 91
88 91
99 920
98 920
97 920
97 920
95 920
94 920
94 90
93 920
93 920
91 920
90 920
89 920
89 920
89 920
89 920
88 920
88 920
100 89
99 89
97 89
97 89
96 89
94 89
93 89
89 89
88 89
87 89
87 89
99 88
98 88
95 88
94 88
93 88
93 88
89 88
88 88
86 88
82 88
95 87
89 87
86 87
85 87
87 86
86 86
84 86
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Rang
189

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Teilnehmer

Graf Bernhard
Heuberger Patrick
Rusch Marion
Widmer Adrian
Gerber Walter
Fassler Andreas
Keller Conrad
Gadola Pius
Naef Ronny
Wolfson Yaron
Frick Jakob
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Verein
1974 E Heiden, Feldschitzen
1988 E Niederbliren, Militarschitzenverein
1968 S  Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
1990 E Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellscha
1948 V  Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackers
1980 E Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

1956 S Andwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1942 SV Gossau, Sportschitzen
1992 E Thurtal, Schiitzenverein
1996 J  Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1970 E  Oberuzwil, Schitzengesellschaft
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Std

Std
Std
Std
Fw
Std
Std
Fw
Std
Std
Std

88
90
89
80
88
86
91
98
89
81
85

Punkte
98 85
88 85
99 84
83 84
81 84
77 84
89 83
98 80
93 78
81 78
82 77

21.10.2015, 18:53:53



